BX62R.001




BX62R. 001 Assembly

Ser. No. |Part No. Name & Specification Qty
1 BX62. 002 Discharge pipe components HOR 2 A 1
2 BX62. 012 Shell-on weldment LHEBEE 1
3 |BX62.013 Cutter weldment JIEE-E 1 1
4 |BX62R. 003 Hopper assembly Jiin s i ea |
5 BX62. 011 Base weldment JEC AR S 1
6 BX62. 014 Side knife weldment Py sEegas 1
7 |BX62.102 PTO cover PTO 55 1
8  |BX62.101 Bracket FE3E 1
9  |HBF14Al. 25A45 |Bolts M14 *1.25 * 45 BEFEM14%1. 25%45 8
10 [pwi4 Washer 14 S 4 4
11 |BUCF210 UCF210 bearing seat UCF21 0% 7K JFE 2
12 |HBF10A25 The M10 * 25 M10%25 2
13 |PW10 Flat pad 10 SPERT10 2
14 |NN10 Locknut 10 PR IRRELO 2
15 |HBF12A1.25A30 |bolts M12 *1.25* 30 M12%1. 25%3008 4 16
16 |SW12 Spring Washer 12 FER2 16
17 |BX62.103 Movable Knife zh7] 4
18  |FFH175. 105 Lower pin e 2
19  [Sw22 Spring Washer 22 FATNDD 2

20  |PW22 Washer 22 Seg02 2
21 [HN22 Hex nuts 22 N FHIERE22 2
22 |HBF12Al.25A35 |[BoltM12*1.25* 35 WEFEM12%1. 25%35 2
23 |PW12 Washer 12 S22 2
24 |NN12 Locking nut M12 Bh A MEREM12 4
25  |PW12A3 washer 12 * 3 SEH12%3 3
26  |BX62. 104 Fixed knife &) L
27  |HBF8A65 Bolt M8 * 65 HEAEM8*65 2
28 |BX62. 120 Pneumatic spring Eh R 2
29  |NN8 Locking nut M8 Bl A R BEMB 2
30 |HBF12A35 Bolt M12 * 35 BEFEM12%35 4
31 [Sp1l Lock pin 11 By 11 3
32 |BX42. 101 Upper pon R 1
33 HN10 Hex nuts 10 75N FMARELO 2
34  |SW10 Spring washer 10 10 2
35 |RP4 R pin 4 REH4 1




BX62.002




BX62. 002 Assembly

Ser. No. [Part No. Name & Specification Qty
1 |BX62.015 Shield weldment HRE O AR S 1
2 BX62. 117 Extension Spring 1 A ! 1
3 BX62. 016 Discharge pipe welding Rl RS 1
4 GX10 Cap nuts 10 = AERE10 2
5 BX62. 118 Chain components B 1
6  |HBF6A35 Bolt M6, * 35 IZHEM635 2
7 PW6 Washer 6 SEHG 16
8 20182 Lock seat weldment BRI 1
9 |HBF6A30 Bolt M8, * 30 EFEME%30 6
10 |BX62.115 Middle Septa (s 2
11 [BX62. 116 Lower Septa 1E3i 2
12 NN6 Locking nut M6 [ ko W2 REM6 8




o
>
an
N
AJ
-
-
wJ




BX62R. 003 Assembly

Ser. No. |Part No. Name & Specification Qty

1 [BX62.017 Hopper weldment IR 1
2 |BX62.018 Feed handle weldment BT RS 1
3 |NN10 Locking nut M10 BhAAMRBIMLO 2
4 |BX62. 110 Feed handle connecting plate BB FIREBR 1
5 |BX62.305 Switch Valve straight connector e ) 1R E Sk 3
6 |BWG1/2 Combination washer G1 /2 HEHEGL/2 7
7 |BX62.307 Tees =Rk 1
8 |BX62.312 Control valve assembly R IR 2H A 1
9 BX62. 301 Control valve straight connector R I Sk 1
10 |BX62. 021 Pendulum shaft welding BEHE S 1
11 |BX62. 306 Control valve fittings W R Rk 1
12 |BX62. 302 M18 connector M18%:3k 1
13 |BX62.313 Switch Valve el i) 1
14 |BX62.019 Upper roller weldment LEREEEH 1
15 |NN16 Locking nut M16 BAA R REM16 4
16 |PW16 Washer 16 SF-#16 4
17 |BX62. 113 Hook-type screw P RINRET 2
18 |BX62. 112 Extension Spring 2 A3 2
19 [BX62. 314 Hydraulic motor WBE Sk 2
20 |BX62. 020 Lower Roller weldment TEREEEMH 1
21 |HBF14A70 Bolt M14X70 12 M14X70 4
22 |B UCF208 B UCF208 bearing UCF208%H 24 B| & 2
23 |PwW14 washer 14 P4 4
24  |NN14 Locking nut M14 Bk REM14 4
25 |B UCP208 B UCP208 bearing UCP208% 2 1<} Jjie 2
26 |HBF16A50 Bolt M16X50 e M16X50 4
27  |BX62. 108 Rubber baffle L EEDT 2
28  [BX62. 109 Layer S 1
29 |HBF6A15 Bolt M6 * 15 JEAEM6* 15 4
30 |PW6 Washer 6 G 4
31 |HBF6A10 Bolt M6X10 12 M6X10 2
32 |BX62. 111 Block sets PE 1
33  |NN6 Locking nut 6 B FAIEREG 5
34 [BX62.303 Motor straight connector LA HESk 5
35 |[OR10A2.5 O-ring (inner diameter * 2.5) O (1ONFEx2.5)| 1

1




BX62R. 003 Assembly

Ser. No. |Part No. Name & Specification Qty
36 |BX62. 304 Valve straight connector R Bk 1
37 |HBF12A45 Bolt M12X45 W2 M12X45 4
38 |PW12 Washer 12 S 2 4
39 [NN12 Locking nut M12 Bl A IR REM12 4
40 |BW18 Combination washer 18 HE 18 4
41 |HBF8A65 Bolt M8 * 65 IEFEM8%65 2
42 |NN8 Locking nuts M8 Bl A NEREMS 2
43  |HBF6A65 Bolt M6, * 65 IEFEM6%65 2
44  |HBF6A25 Bolt M6 * 25 IZFEM6%25 1




